Horovenko Oleksandr Anatoliiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position SE "uzlo", Head
Date of dismissal Jan. 16, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 1
949 236,20 UAH


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10433
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10433

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Hut Halyna Valeriivna wife
eHepanbHa NpokypaTypa YKpaiHu ,

Mpokypop Bigginy Odicy N'eHepanbHOro
npoKypopa

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30425
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30425
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30425
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30425

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

AN YKpaiHCbKMN LeHTp
MiArOTOBKWN OXOPOHLLIB,
OunpekTop

AN YKpalHCbKNIN LEeHTp
MiAroTOBKW OXOPOHLLIB,
OnpekTop

AN "YKpalHCbKU LeHTP
MiAroTOBKW OXOPOHLiB",
OunpekTop

AN "YKpalHCbKNI LEeHTP
MiAroTOBKW OXOPOHLiB",
OnpekTop

State enterprise "Ukrainian
Center for Preparation of
Security Guards", Director

5 022,96

5 022,96

5176,63

3 209,81

3 083,86

30
448,73

30
448,73

18
747,38

13
536,91

17
236,95


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55287644-6561-489c-ac11-52050e14f7e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ddedce2-8c68-4d3b-a441-bfdf79454dc0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_092f4508-4f11-46f7-af5e-47f701b5471d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb0da479-1277-4ca1-afa5-577f37812ff6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3fd88f9d-ab9b-411f-8167-c4a9971adc56

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

29
000,00

29
000,00

5
000,00

5
000,00

000,00

3
000,00

21
000,00

13
000,00

12
000,00
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2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 253 932,00

2017 UAH 233 932,00

2016 UAH 233 932,00
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3fd88f9d-ab9b-411f-8167-c4a9971adc56
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55287644-6561-489c-ac11-52050e14f7e4
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2019
2018
2017

2016

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

219.0sg. m
(3)

66.0sg. m
(1)

122.5sg. m
(2)

87.5s0. m
(2)

84.3sg. m
(2)
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o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -

il
CAREER:

May 6, 2015 — till Jan. 16, 2020 SE "uzlo", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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